
Oilton HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Ripley High School 00:17:54.54 3

Preston High School 00:18:06.52 2
Drumright High School 00:18:43.03 2
Westside (HS) Christian Academy00:24:53.67 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 7008 Hayden Rider FR 00:16:49.82 Preston High School

2 0 7021 Myiah Forte SR 00:17:36.84 Ripley High School

3 0 7022 Teja Rodgers FR 00:17:45.70 Ripley High School

4 0 7001 Torin Bray SO 00:17:57.57 Drumright High School

5 0 7020 Jashia Ferretiz JR 00:18:21.09 Ripley High School

6 0 7009 Isabella Turner SO 00:19:23.22 Preston High School

7 0 7002 Willow Mattox SO 00:19:28.49 Drumright High School

8 0 7028 Sara Rivera FR 00:24:53.67 Westside (HS) Christian Academy

Oilton HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Ripley High School 00:20:18.19 4

1 Preston High School 00:20:41.5315 Oilton High School 00:23:03.29 2

Drumright High School 00:23:11.87 1

Westside (HS) Christian Academy 00:29:57.74 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Preston High School 00:20:41.53 10 15

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7012 Samuel Criner 00:19:14.57 1

 2 5 7013 Jaryn Culley 00:20:09.33 2

 3 6 7018 Evan Ryder 00:20:19.13 3

 4 8 7016 Eli Lopez 00:21:05.37 4

 5 10 7017 Braylan Omara 00:22:39.27 5

 6 12 7015 Gunnar Goss 00:24:56.89 (6)

 7 13 7014 Johnny Finkbiner 00:25:06.10 (7)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 7006 Nate Smith JR 00:18:23.08 Oilton High School

2 0 7025 Elijah Schatz JR 00:19:07.04 Ripley High School

3 1 7012 Samuel Criner SR 00:19:14.57 Preston High School

4 0 7024 Jesse Rodgers JR 00:20:04.74 Ripley High School

5 2 7013 Jaryn Culley SO 00:20:09.33 Preston High School

6 3 7018 Evan Ryder SO 00:20:19.13 Preston High School

7 0 7026 Jonah Schatz FR 00:20:47.84 Ripley High School

8 4 7016 Eli Lopez SO 00:21:05.37 Preston High School

9 0 7027 John Soukup SR 00:21:13.16 Ripley High School

10 5 7017 Braylan Omara SO 00:22:39.27 Preston High School

11 0 7003 Tyler Rinehart FR 00:23:11.87 Drumright High School

12 (6) 7015 Gunnar Goss FR 00:24:56.89 Preston High School

13 (7) 7014 Johnny Finkbiner SO 00:25:06.10 Preston High School

14 0 7010 Strayden Barnes FR 00:25:28.84 Preston High School

15 0 7011 Colton Boyd SO 00:25:42.64 Preston High School

16 0 7005 Cooper Mills SO 00:27:43.49 Oilton High School

17 0 7029 Noah Burrow SO 00:29:57.74 Westside (HS) Christian Academy

18 0 7019 Maleik Terrill FR 00:30:57.99 Preston High School



Oilton MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Jennings Middle School 00:08:29.53 4

1 Lone Star Middle School 00:07:04.6831 Ripley Junior High 00:08:47.30 2

2 Mannford Middle School 00:07:09.9939 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:06:57.05 1

3 Anderson Middle School 00:07:53.7088 Garber 00:07:55.22 1

4 Oilton Middle School 00:08:05.8194 Drumright Junior High School 00:08:52.75 1

5 Skiatook Junior High 00:08:28.41113

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Lone Star Middle School 00:07:04.68 7 31

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7060 Brixlee Shields 00:06:38.65 2

 2 4 7053 Lakyn Batschelett 00:06:50.93 4

 3 6 7059 Brianna Lunsford 00:07:05.62 5

 4 7 7057 Briley Johnson 00:07:09.61 6

 5 16 7061 Remi Williams 00:07:38.58 14

 6 27 7054 Abby Biffle 00:08:07.03 (21)

 7 41 7055 Avery Boren 00:08:57.38 (28)

2 Mannford Middle School 00:07:09.99 15 39

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7085 Pippin Gormley 00:06:18.38 1

 2 9 7089 Annabelle Knapp 00:07:11.85 8

 3 10 7091 Priscilla Mansell 00:07:19.81 9

 4 11 7083 Katie Garcia 00:07:26.06 10

 5 13 7087 Averyl Hawkins 00:07:33.86 11

 6 15 7099 Chloe Webb 00:07:34.48 (13)

 7 18 7093 Trinity Parker 00:07:47.65 (15)

3 Anderson Middle School 00:07:53.70 8 88

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 7037 Beighley Ray 00:07:09.99 7

 2 20 7039 Sterling Reeve 00:07:51.74 16

 3 25 7033 Sophie Crouch 00:08:01.42 20

 4 28 7038 Josaline Reeve 00:08:08.26 22

 5 30 7031 Maddie Burke 00:08:17.09 23

 6 32 7035 Saylor Harmon 00:08:22.43 (24)

 7 44 7036 Gracen Persons-Wood 00:09:44.48 (30)

4 Oilton Middle School 00:08:05.81 5 94

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7112 Brooklyn Poole 00:06:41.18 3

 2 22 7107 Sage Briggs 00:07:58.14 17

 3 24 7111 Claire Jones 00:07:58.71 19

 4 35 7110 Kaylor Hopkins 00:08:26.63 26

 5 43 7108 Mahliyah Connelly 00:09:24.41 29

5 Skiatook Junior High 00:08:28.41 6 113

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 7122 Emily Euliss 00:07:33.86 12

 2 23 7120 Isabelle Baker 00:07:58.42 18

 3 33 7123 Paisley Fridrich 00:08:22.91 25

 4 37 7124 Madison Hendyrx 00:08:37.79 27

 5 45 7121 Collins Dinneen 00:09:49.09 31

 6 49 7119 Sophia Albertson 00:10:05.97 (32)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7085 Pippin Gormley 8th 00:06:18.38 Mannford Middle School



2 2 7060 Brixlee Shields 8th 00:06:38.65 Lone Star Middle School

3 3 7112 Brooklyn Poole 8th 00:06:41.18 Oilton Middle School

4 4 7053 Lakyn Batschelett 8th 00:06:50.93 Lone Star Middle School

5 0 7125 Natalie Dietz 7th 00:06:57.05 St. Pius X School (MS)

6 5 7059 Brianna Lunsford 7th 00:07:05.62 Lone Star Middle School

7 6 7057 Briley Johnson 8th 00:07:09.61 Lone Star Middle School

8 7 7037 Beighley Ray 6th 00:07:09.99 Anderson Middle School

9 8 7089 Annabelle Knapp 8th 00:07:11.85 Mannford Middle School

10 9 7091 Priscilla Mansell 8th 00:07:19.81 Mannford Middle School

11 10 7083 Katie Garcia 8th 00:07:26.06 Mannford Middle School

12 0 7117 Hope Schatz 7th 00:07:31.98 Ripley Junior High

13 11 7087 Averyl Hawkins 7th 00:07:33.86 Mannford Middle School

14 12 7122 Emily Euliss 8th 00:07:33.86 Skiatook Junior High

15 (13) 7099 Chloe Webb 8th 00:07:34.48 Mannford Middle School

16 14 7061 Remi Williams 7th 00:07:38.58 Lone Star Middle School

17 0 7049 Hailey Duff 8th 00:07:42.33 Jennings Middle School

18 (15) 7093 Trinity Parker 8th 00:07:47.65 Mannford Middle School

19 0 7080 Kennedy Coleman 8th 00:07:51.09 Mannford Middle School

20 16 7039 Sterling Reeve 8th 00:07:51.74 Anderson Middle School

21 0 7763 Alice Stowern 7th 00:07:55.22 Garber

22 17 7107 Sage Briggs 7th 00:07:58.14 Oilton Middle School

23 18 7120 Isabelle Baker 8th 00:07:58.42 Skiatook Junior High

24 19 7111 Claire Jones 8th 00:07:58.71 Oilton Middle School

25 20 7033 Sophie Crouch 8th 00:08:01.42 Anderson Middle School

26 0 7052 Ryann Lee 8th 00:08:03.57 Jennings Middle School

27 (21) 7054 Abby Biffle 8th 00:08:07.03 Lone Star Middle School

28 22 7038 Josaline Reeve 6th 00:08:08.26 Anderson Middle School

29 0 7050 Hannah Duff 8th 00:08:12.65 Jennings Middle School

30 23 7031 Maddie Burke 8th 00:08:17.09 Anderson Middle School

31 0 7084 Stella Giles 7th 00:08:21.52 Mannford Middle School

32 (24) 7035 Saylor Harmon 7th 00:08:22.43 Anderson Middle School

33 25 7123 Paisley Fridrich 7th 00:08:22.91 Skiatook Junior High

34 0 7088 Myleigh Kemper 8th 00:08:23.33 Mannford Middle School

35 26 7110 Kaylor Hopkins 8th 00:08:26.63 Oilton Middle School

36 0 7090 Cerenity Kohler 7th 00:08:32.03 Mannford Middle School

37 27 7124 Madison Hendyrx 8th 00:08:37.79 Skiatook Junior High

38 0 7047 Vanessa Cartwright 6th 00:08:52.75 Drumright Junior High School

39 0 7079 Jazlyn Charlton 7th 00:08:55.11 Mannford Middle School

40 0 7078 Natalie Burgess 8th 00:08:55.98 Mannford Middle School

41 (28) 7055 Avery Boren 8th 00:08:57.38 Lone Star Middle School

42 0 7097 Coralie South 7th 00:09:03.74 Mannford Middle School

43 29 7108 Mahliyah Connelly 7th 00:09:24.41 Oilton Middle School

44 (30) 7036 Gracen Persons-Wood 8th 00:09:44.48 Anderson Middle School

45 31 7121 Collins Dinneen 7th 00:09:49.09 Skiatook Junior High

46 0 7051 Isabella Haines 7th 00:09:59.57 Jennings Middle School

47 0 7032 Edie Crouch 6th 00:10:00.29 Anderson Middle School

48 0 7115 Emma Hendrickson 8th 00:10:02.61 Ripley Junior High

49 (32) 7119 Sophia Albertson 8th 00:10:05.97 Skiatook Junior High

50 0 7077 Elaina Brown 8th 00:10:11.48 Mannford Middle School

Oilton MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Anderson Middle School 00:08:48.40 4

1 Lone Star Middle School 00:06:17.7315 Oilton Middle School 00:06:34.05 1

2 Mannford Middle School 00:07:43.0749 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:06:36.83 1

Agra Middle School 00:07:13.23 1

Drumright Junior High School 00:07:53.11 1



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Lone Star Middle School 00:06:17.73 9 15

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7071 Trace Rupert 00:05:43.48 1

 2 2 7063 Bryson Coats 00:06:17.25 2

 3 3 7070 Chase Mayberry 00:06:18.73 3

 4 5 7074 Anthony Vasquez 00:06:34.14 4

 5 6 7066 Jude Holden 00:06:35.06 5

 6 8 7069 Winston League 00:06:59.19 (6)

 7 12 7068 Wyatt Johnson 00:07:17.08 (8)

2 Mannford Middle School 00:07:43.07 5 49

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 7103 Mason Londo 00:07:07.99 7

 2 13 7106 Nate Tuell 00:07:23.42 9

 3 14 7105 Ben Short 00:07:29.92 10

 4 16 7104 Laikin May 00:08:16.21 11

 5 17 7102 Grayson Baker 00:08:17.81 12

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7071 Trace Rupert 8th 00:05:43.48 Lone Star Middle School

2 2 7063 Bryson Coats 8th 00:06:17.25 Lone Star Middle School

3 3 7070 Chase Mayberry 7th 00:06:18.73 Lone Star Middle School

4 0 7109 Connor Rouintree 6th 00:06:34.06 Oilton Middle School

5 4 7074 Anthony Vasquez 8th 00:06:34.14 Lone Star Middle School

6 5 7066 Jude Holden 8th 00:06:35.06 Lone Star Middle School

7 0 7128 Rodrigo Ramos 8th 00:06:36.83 St. Pius X School (MS)

8 (6) 7069 Winston League 8th 00:06:59.19 Lone Star Middle School

9 0 7044 Wyatt Lightle 7th 00:07:01.70 Anderson Middle School

10 7 7103 Mason Londo 7th 00:07:07.99 Mannford Middle School

11 0 7030 Zane Finkbeiner 7th 00:07:13.23 Agra Middle School

12 (8) 7068 Wyatt Johnson 2nd 00:07:17.08 Lone Star Middle School

13 9 7106 Nate Tuell 7th 00:07:23.42 Mannford Middle School

14 10 7105 Ben Short 7th 00:07:29.92 Mannford Middle School

15 0 7048 Wiley Mattox 7th 00:07:53.11 Drumright Junior High School

16 11 7104 Laikin May 7th 00:08:16.21 Mannford Middle School

17 12 7102 Grayson Baker 7th 00:08:17.81 Mannford Middle School

18 0 7046 Joe Parcell 6th 00:08:52.56 Anderson Middle School

19 0 7065 Holden Dyer 8th 00:09:09.22 Lone Star Middle School

20 0 7042 EJ Lewis 6th 00:09:25.72 Anderson Middle School

21 0 7062 Sebastian Camacho 7th 00:09:39.42 Lone Star Middle School

22 0 7040 Kota Fulton 6th 00:09:53.63 Anderson Middle School

Oilton Elementary Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Westside (ES) Christian Acad 00:13:49.86 3

1 Lone Star Elementary School 00:07:12.9817 Agra Elementary 00:09:39.38 2

2 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:08:03.2661 Oilton Elementary Sch 00:07:42.22 2

3 Ripley Elem School 00:08:28.4084 Bristow Elementary 00:06:38.75 1

4 Jennings Elementary School 00:09:07.49114

5 Drumright Elem Sch 00:09:08.17117

6 Anderson Public Elementary 00:10:53.27151

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score



1 Lone Star Elementary School 00:07:12.98 20 17

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7205 Sophia Sherman 00:06:39.55 1

 2 4 7197 Brynley Johnson 00:07:09.86 2

 3 6 7194 Chesnee Hill 00:07:18.52 3

 4 7 7201 Molly Mccracken 00:07:21.31 4

 5 10 7192 Emrie Davidson 00:07:35.69 7

 6 11 7195 Tenneson Irvine 00:07:44.82 (8)

 7 12 7187 Riese Batschelett 00:07:47.09 (9)

2 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:08:03.26 10 61

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 7262 Addie Deao 00:07:31.91 6

 2 13 7260 Dyani Bird 00:07:47.37 10

 3 15 7272 Marcela Pablon 00:07:58.32 12

 4 19 7271 Molly Maykowski 00:08:08.58 15

 5 23 7261 Kinsley Burton 00:08:50.13 18

 6 29 7267 Hazel Laeger 00:09:08.30 (21)

 7 33 7274 Juliette Wufers 00:09:18.15 (25)

3 Ripley Elem School 00:08:28.40 11 84

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 7249 Paisley Ventris 00:07:50.88 11

 2 16 7243 Mckenzie Newland 00:08:00.04 13

 3 17 7248 Gracie Ventris 00:08:01.51 14

 4 27 7245 Skyler Smith 00:09:07.10 20

 5 34 7236 Kinsley Chesley 00:09:22.48 26

 6 36 7237 Daae Cordova 00:09:25.28 (28)

 7 49 7241 Temperance Lehew 00:10:06.79 (33)

4 Jennings Elementary School 00:09:07.49 9 114

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 7168 Aisling Chandler 00:07:27.24 5

 2 24 7175 Hennessy McKenzie 00:08:55.06 19

 3 32 7170 Arabella Chandler 00:09:16.24 24

 4 47 7173 Ryland Lee 00:09:51.04 32

 5 50 7174 Ainsley McKenzie 00:10:07.86 34

 6 55 7169 Anastasia Chandler 00:11:11.13 (35)

 7 64 7176 Vivian Wittman 00:14:09.94 (38)

5 Drumright Elem Sch 00:09:08.17 5 117

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 7164 Adilynn Moran 00:08:16.27 16

 2 30 7163 Blair Millikin 00:09:08.73 22

 3 31 7160 Jade Adair 00:09:12.70 23

 4 35 7161 Emory Campbell 00:09:23.03 27

 5 40 7162 Whitley Mattox 00:09:40.10 29

6 Anderson Public Elementary 00:10:53.27 5 151

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 7142 Lilli Pospichal 00:08:28.38 17

 2 42 7143 Stevie Powders 00:09:41.96 30

 3 43 7134 Caille Fitzgerald - Burke 00:09:42.13 31

 4 62 7141 Alana Parcell 00:13:16.69 36

 5 63 7138 Sage Harmon 00:13:17.20 37

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 7158 Adyson Cooper 5th 00:06:38.75 Bristow Elementary

2 1 7205 Sophia Sherman 6th 00:06:39.55 Lone Star Elementary School

3 0 7130 Rose Finkbeiner 4th 00:06:57.89 Agra Elementary

4 2 7197 Brynley Johnson 6th 00:07:09.86 Lone Star Elementary School

5 0 7234 Rylee Rouintree 4th 00:07:18.28 Oilton Elementary Sch

6 3 7194 Chesnee Hill 6th 00:07:18.52 Lone Star Elementary School

7 4 7201 Molly Mccracken 6th 00:07:21.31 Lone Star Elementary School

8 5 7168 Aisling Chandler 5th 00:07:27.24 Jennings Elementary School



9 6 7262 Addie Deao 5th 00:07:31.91 St. Pius X School (ES)

10 7 7192 Emrie Davidson 4th 00:07:35.69 Lone Star Elementary School

11 (8) 7195 Tenneson Irvine 4th 00:07:44.82 Lone Star Elementary School

12 (9) 7187 Riese Batschelett 5th 00:07:47.09 Lone Star Elementary School

13 10 7260 Dyani Bird 4th 00:07:47.37 St. Pius X School (ES)

14 11 7249 Paisley Ventris 4th 00:07:50.88 Ripley Elem School

15 12 7272 Marcela Pablon 4th 00:07:58.32 St. Pius X School (ES)

16 13 7243 Mckenzie Newland 4th 00:08:00.04 Ripley Elem School

17 14 7248 Gracie Ventris 5th 00:08:01.51 Ripley Elem School

18 0 2367 Rilie Cloud 5th 00:08:06.16 Oilton Elementary Sch

19 15 7271 Molly Maykowski 6th 00:08:08.58 St. Pius X School (ES)

20 16 7164 Adilynn Moran 5th 00:08:16.27 Drumright Elem Sch

21 17 7142 Lilli Pospichal 5th 00:08:28.38 Anderson Public Elementary

22 0 7193 Evelyn Enis 4th 00:08:32.53 Lone Star Elementary School

23 18 7261 Kinsley Burton 5th 00:08:50.13 St. Pius X School (ES)

24 19 7175 Hennessy McKenzie 3rd 00:08:55.06 Jennings Elementary School

25 0 7199 Kensley Littlebear 6th 00:08:55.17 Lone Star Elementary School

26 0 7203 Ava Presnell 5th 00:08:55.17 Lone Star Elementary School

27 20 7245 Skyler Smith 5th 00:09:07.10 Ripley Elem School

28 0 7188 Josie Bell 4th 00:09:08.10 Lone Star Elementary School

29 (21) 7267 Hazel Laeger 4th 00:09:08.30 St. Pius X School (ES)

30 22 7163 Blair Millikin 5th 00:09:08.73 Drumright Elem Sch

31 23 7160 Jade Adair 6th 00:09:12.70 Drumright Elem Sch

32 24 7170 Arabella Chandler 5th 00:09:16.24 Jennings Elementary School

33 (25) 7274 Juliette Wufers 4th 00:09:18.15 St. Pius X School (ES)

34 26 7236 Kinsley Chesley 5th 00:09:22.48 Ripley Elem School

35 27 7161 Emory Campbell 5th 00:09:23.03 Drumright Elem Sch

36 (28) 7237 Daae Cordova 3rd 00:09:25.28 Ripley Elem School

37 0 7186 Raigan Batschelett 5th 00:09:30.53 Lone Star Elementary School

38 0 7285 Bella Peck 5th 00:09:31.26 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

39 0 7190 Raeley Bennett 5th 00:09:36.49 Lone Star Elementary School

40 29 7162 Whitley Mattox 6th 00:09:40.10 Drumright Elem Sch

41 0 7198 Ryleigh Johnson 6th 00:09:41.75 Lone Star Elementary School

42 30 7143 Stevie Powders 5th 00:09:41.96 Anderson Public Elementary

43 31 7134 Caille Fitzgerald - Burke 5th 00:09:42.13 Anderson Public Elementary

44 0 7196 Brea Johnson 4th 00:09:46.44 Lone Star Elementary School

45 0 7206 Allison Tanner 4th 00:09:46.55 Lone Star Elementary School

46 0 7189 Lydia Bell 5th 00:09:49.69 Lone Star Elementary School

47 32 7173 Ryland Lee 4th 00:09:51.04 Jennings Elementary School

48 0 7207 Riley Webb 4th 00:09:59.82 Lone Star Elementary School

49 (33) 7241 Temperance Lehew 3rd 00:10:06.79 Ripley Elem School

50 34 7174 Ainsley McKenzie 5th 00:10:07.86 Jennings Elementary School

51 0 7204 Charlotte Rupert 4th 00:10:47.37 Lone Star Elementary School

52 0 7268 Lois Larson 4th 00:10:49.21 St. Pius X School (ES)

53 0 7244 Faith Schatz 4th 00:10:50.50 Ripley Elem School

54 0 7247 Karly Toby 3rd 00:10:53.75 Ripley Elem School

55 (35) 7169 Anastasia Chandler 4th 00:11:11.13 Jennings Elementary School

56 0 7273 Jane Swiney 4th 00:11:30.25 St. Pius X School (ES)

57 0 7270 Mary Maykowski 3rd 00:11:35.56 St. Pius X School (ES)

58 0 7238 Xoriah Cordova 1st 00:11:45.01 Ripley Elem School

59 0 7185 Olivia Barnes 4th 00:12:10.67 Lone Star Elementary School

60 0 7246 Kayten Spiva 5th 00:12:13.18 Ripley Elem School

61 0 7129 Fern Finkbeiner K 00:12:20.87 Agra Elementary

62 36 7141 Alana Parcell 3rd 00:13:16.69 Anderson Public Elementary

63 37 7138 Sage Harmon K 00:13:17.20 Anderson Public Elementary

64 (38) 7176 Vivian Wittman 4th 00:14:09.94 Jennings Elementary School

65 0 7171 Somer Chandler 2nd 00:14:18.96 Jennings Elementary School

66 0 7172 Annie Fleeting 2nd 00:14:19.31 Jennings Elementary School

67 0 7286 Miley Peck 4th 00:15:58.90 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

68 0 7284 Kaylee McKay 4th 00:15:59.43 Westside (ES) Christian Acad



Oilton Elementary Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Agra Elementary 00:08:08.72 3

1 Lone Star Elementary School 00:06:56.4623 Westside (ES) Christian Acad 00:09:51.42 3

2 Ripley Elem School 00:07:19.6746 Drumright Elem Sch 00:08:28.77 2

3 Anderson Public Elementary 00:08:29.3289 Bristow Elementary 00:07:53.06 1

4 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:09:38.16104

5 Jennings Elementary School 00:09:26.04111

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Lone Star Elementary School 00:06:56.46 18 23

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7215 Trace Irvine 00:06:46.24 2

 2 3 7216 Wyatt Johnson 00:06:52.54 3

 3 5 7217 Elijah Jones 00:06:55.16 5

 4 6 7214 Conner Hansen 00:07:01.07 6

 5 7 7231 Tripp Yocham 00:07:07.31 7

 6 9 7219 Korbin King 00:07:17.46 (9)

 7 15 7226 Parker Pierce 00:07:40.55 (13)

2 Ripley Elem School 00:07:19.67 9 46

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7259 Gunner Williams 00:06:18.74 1

 2 8 7254 Case McCollom 00:07:14.01 8

 3 11 7256 Kaddo Reed 00:07:28.81 10

 4 13 7258 Waylan Ventris 00:07:37.49 12

 5 20 7251 Sonny Hall 00:07:59.33 15

 6 21 7255 Maverick Newland 00:08:06.31 (16)

 7 42 7252 Jax Lang 00:09:34.00 (25)

3 Anderson Public Elementary 00:08:29.32 7 89

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 7156 Grayson Shoopman 00:07:33.13 11

 2 16 7145 Lincoln Bozone 00:07:49.23 14

 3 29 7155 Kyptin Reeve 00:08:39.52 19

 4 34 7150 Christian Dake 00:08:59.65 22

 5 39 7154 Elijah Ray 00:09:25.09 23

 6 49 7144 Colton Bartell 00:11:16.54 (29)

 7 54 7157 Cutter Thompson 00:15:46.00 (32)

4 St. Pius X School (ES) 00:09:38.16 7 104

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7281 Alan Herrara 00:06:55.00 4

 2 28 7280 Levi Green 00:08:37.38 18

 3 41 7283 Sammy Montero 00:09:31.16 24

 4 48 7277 Connor Chavarin 00:10:59.81 28

 5 51 7278 Liam Chavarin 00:12:07.46 30

 6 53 7275 Sam Bowen 00:12:29.88 (31)

 7 56 7276 Mikey Brennan 00:16:05.24 (34)

5 Jennings Elementary School 00:09:26.04 6 111

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 7178 Granger Doty 00:08:36.58 17

 2 32 7180 Riggin Thurman 00:08:52.01 20

 3 33 7177 Andrew Chandler 00:08:58.46 21

 4 46 7181 Christopher Valz 00:10:03.78 26

 5 47 7184 Clayton Wittman 00:10:39.39 27

 6 55 7179 Ryker Lee 00:15:50.10 (33)

Individual Overall Results



Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7259 Gunner Williams 6th 00:06:18.74 Ripley Elem School

2 2 7215 Trace Irvine 6th 00:06:46.24 Lone Star Elementary School

3 3 7216 Wyatt Johnson 2nd 00:06:52.54 Lone Star Elementary School

4 4 7281 Alan Herrara 6th 00:06:55.00 St. Pius X School (ES)

5 5 7217 Elijah Jones 6th 00:06:55.16 Lone Star Elementary School

6 6 7214 Conner Hansen 6th 00:07:01.07 Lone Star Elementary School

7 7 7231 Tripp Yocham 6th 00:07:07.31 Lone Star Elementary School

8 8 7254 Case McCollom 5th 00:07:14.01 Ripley Elem School

9 (9) 7219 Korbin King 5th 00:07:17.46 Lone Star Elementary School

10 0 7132 Jude Finkbeiner 5th 00:07:27.60 Agra Elementary

11 10 7256 Kaddo Reed 5th 00:07:28.81 Ripley Elem School

12 11 7156 Grayson Shoopman 4th 00:07:33.13 Anderson Public Elementary

13 12 7258 Waylan Ventris 4th 00:07:37.49 Ripley Elem School

14 0 7166 Easton Cartwright 5th 00:07:40.11 Drumright Elem Sch

15 (13) 7226 Parker Pierce 5th 00:07:40.55 Lone Star Elementary School

16 14 7145 Lincoln Bozone 3rd 00:07:49.23 Anderson Public Elementary

17 0 7159 Jayceon Colbert 5th 00:07:53.06 Bristow Elementary

18 0 7218 Kaiden King 4th 00:07:54.07 Lone Star Elementary School

19 0 7133 Lyle Finkbeiner 2nd 00:07:56.25 Agra Elementary

20 15 7251 Sonny Hall 3rd 00:07:59.33 Ripley Elem School

21 (16) 7255 Maverick Newland 1st 00:08:06.31 Ripley Elem School

22 0 7210 Holden Byrd 6th 00:08:10.44 Lone Star Elementary School

23 0 7229 Jameson Salerno 6th 00:08:20.53 Lone Star Elementary School

24 0 7220 Josh Lawrenz 6th 00:08:20.60 Lone Star Elementary School

25 0 7212 Brenin Fuller 6th 00:08:35.07 Lone Star Elementary School

26 0 7209 Calvin Bell 2nd 00:08:35.68 Lone Star Elementary School

27 17 7178 Granger Doty 4th 00:08:36.58 Jennings Elementary School

28 18 7280 Levi Green 5th 00:08:37.38 St. Pius X School (ES)

29 19 7155 Kyptin Reeve 4th 00:08:39.52 Anderson Public Elementary

30 0 7287 Briar Gore 2nd 00:08:42.74 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

31 0 7224 Destry Mcgowan 6th 00:08:46.85 Lone Star Elementary School

32 20 7180 Riggin Thurman 4th 00:08:52.01 Jennings Elementary School

33 21 7177 Andrew Chandler 4th 00:08:58.46 Jennings Elementary School

34 22 7150 Christian Dake 3rd 00:08:59.65 Anderson Public Elementary

35 0 7131 Coen Finkbeiner 1st 00:09:02.31 Agra Elementary

36 0 7227 Kyren Porter 6th 00:09:12.62 Lone Star Elementary School

37 0 7165 Brayan Campbell 4th 00:09:17.44 Drumright Elem Sch

38 0 7213 Cesar Garcia 4th 00:09:20.26 Lone Star Elementary School

39 23 7154 Elijah Ray 4th 00:09:25.09 Anderson Public Elementary

40 0 7288 Joseph Mckay 5th 00:09:30.48 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

41 24 7283 Sammy Montero 5th 00:09:31.16 St. Pius X School (ES)

42 (25) 7252 Jax Lang 4th 00:09:34.00 Ripley Elem School

43 0 7257 Stockton Reed 2nd 00:09:40.41 Ripley Elem School

44 0 7225 Rhett Mcgowan 4th 00:09:41.26 Lone Star Elementary School

45 0 7211 Kash Fields 6th 00:09:41.56 Lone Star Elementary School

46 26 7181 Christopher Valz 2nd 00:10:03.78 Jennings Elementary School

47 27 7184 Clayton Wittman 3rd 00:10:39.39 Jennings Elementary School

48 28 7277 Connor Chavarin 3rd 00:10:59.81 St. Pius X School (ES)

49 (29) 7144 Colton Bartell 2nd 00:11:16.54 Anderson Public Elementary

50 0 7289 Logan McKay 2nd 00:11:21.03 Westside (ES) Christian Acad

51 30 7278 Liam Chavarin 5th 00:12:07.46 St. Pius X School (ES)

52 0 7253 Alex Lewis 3rd 00:12:25.57 Ripley Elem School

53 (31) 7275 Sam Bowen 3rd 00:12:29.88 St. Pius X School (ES)

54 (32) 7157 Cutter Thompson 3rd 00:15:46.00 Anderson Public Elementary

55 (33) 7179 Ryker Lee K 00:15:50.10 Jennings Elementary School

56 (34) 7276 Mikey Brennan 4th 00:16:05.24 St. Pius X School (ES)


